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IVF/ICSI treatment procedure charges include planning and co-ordination, ultrasound scans (carried out as part of the procedure), cycle monitoring bloods,
administration, anaesthesia, doctors/nursing /counselling fees, and laboratory fees. Your 1st Beta HCG blood test and the first early pregnancy viability scan
after IVF/ICSI are also included in the cost in the event the event of pregnancy. Medications, embryo freezing and storage are not included are not included.
Patients are asked to note that payment is due prior to each treatment cycle.

Consultation/Investigations

Initial Consultation €160
Return / Review Consultation €100
Ultrasound Scan €150
Semen Analysis €120
DNA Fragmentation (inc semen analysis) €400
SIS €400
ZFB (Zentra Functional Biopsy) €500

FISH Test (inc semen analysis) €500
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Principal Treatment Procedures

IVF

ICSI

Ul

FET Cycle

FET cycle ( with Blastocyst )

Simply Key ID- Egg Donation

Embryo Freezing

Egg Freezing - Fertility Preservation —Stage 1 ( incl egg collection & 1% year storage)
Egg Freezing Fertility Preservation -Stage 2 (incl oocyte warming, ICSI, Blastocyst & Embryos transfer
Donor Sperm Identifiable (for 1 IVF Cycle)

Donor Sperm Identifiable (for 3 1Ul Cycles )

Donor Sperm — Gold Standard Donors Cryos

TESE

€4400
€4900

€850
€1500
€1850
€7950

€500
€3000
€3000
€1080
€2900
€3900
€1000
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Additional Laboratory Procedures

Blastocyst / Extended Culture
Embryoscope

Assisted Hatching

Semen Freezing (incl 1% year storage)

Other Services

Sedation (IV)

Endometrial Scratch
Intralipids (per infusion)

Mock Embryo Transfer

Cyst Aspiration inc Sedation
Embryo Storage (per annum) )
Sperm Storage (per annum))
Follicle Tracking Cycle
Conversion from IVF to Ul

Blood Profiles

EU Viral Screens (HIV, Hep B Core antibody, Hep B SAg, Hep C, CMV IgG)
Day 3 bloods

Male Genetic Testing ( Y Microdeletion)

Male Genetic Analysis (Karyotyping)

Thrombophilia screen

Oct 2019 Edition

€700
€300
€220
€400

€150
€175
€260
€300
€300
€350
€350
€450
€850

€150
€125
€140
€220
€450
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Individual Tests (fee per item)

Estradiol

FBC

FSH

LH

Progesterone

Prolactin

Rubella

Testosterone

TSH

DHEA

Beta hCG

HTLV1 &2

cmv

Fasting Insulin

HbAlc

HIV 1&2

Hepatitis B Core Antibody
Hepatitis B Surface Antigen
Hepatitis C Antibodies
Macroprolactin

ROTEM

Factor V

MSU Culture & Sensitivity
Vitamin D

Antithyroid Antibodies
Cystic Fybrosis

Y Deletion

Karyotyping

Male Zika Test

Oct 2019 Edition

€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€25
€40
€40
€40
€40
€40
€40
€40
€40
€40
€40
€65
€70
€70
€75
€80
€140
€140
€220
€280
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Distribution Charges

Co-ordination fee for gamete/embryos shipment within Ireland (Partner Gametes) €350
Co-ordination fee for gamete/embryos shipment within Ireland (Non-Partner Gametes) €600
Co-ordination fee for gamete/embryos shipment outside Ireland €1000+

Oocytes (eggs) and embryos often require a specific thawing kit which matches with the kit used to freeze them. If your oocytes or embryos require a CE
marked kit which Rotunda IVF does not normally stock, a specific kit will have to be purchased each time you have a thaw performed. As this will only be
used for your samples, we must unfortunately make a charge for this of €250 each time. If you are thinking of shipping your samples to Rotunda IVF and
have questions regarding this, please contact us on info@rotundaivf.ie”

Applicable refunds for IVF / ICSI:

If no Oocyte recovery (egg retrieval) procedure takes place (non-refundable charge of €700) €3700 IVF
If no Oocyte recovery (egg retrieval) procedure takes place €4200 ICSI

If no embryo transfer procedure takes place €600

No donor sperm fees can be refunded if sperm has been ordered.

Blastocyst fees will not be refunded if any embryos are cultured beyond Day 3.
No refunds other than those stated will be issued.
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Payment

Patients are asked to note that payment is due prior to each treatment cycle. No further procedures or investigations will be carried out if any invoices are
still outstanding. For more information on our IVF pricing, please contact us. Prices are subject to change. Prices listed are applicable from 1st May 2019.
‘Med 1’ forms are available on line: www.revenue.ie

Please note discounts are not available on any treatment, investigation or procedure.

All cheques and Bank Drafts are to be made out to Rotunda IVF Clinic (Only Euro bank drafts, cash and cheques will be accepted). We accept most major
credit cards


http://www.revenue.ie/

